Starters

Soup of the Day £4.75

warm bread roll

Breaded Haggis & £5.95
Black Pudding Bon Bons
whisky & wholegrain mustard mayo

Crab & Shrimp Tian £7.25

lemon mayo, herb oil & parmesan crisp

Baked Camembert £8.25
toasted bread

Sharers

Spiders Ultimate Platter £14.95

breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings,
battered mushrooms, battered onion rings & 2 dips
( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )

Spiders Nachos £8.25
salsa, sour cream & guacamole
add chilli - £3.00 extra

Burgers

60z char-griiled burger, toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato & tomato jam, fries & coleslaw

Beef Burger £10.95
The Big V Burger ( vegan) £10.95
Spicy Halloumi Burger £11.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger £11.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger £13.25
Chilli Cheese Burger £13.25
Spiders Tex Mex Burger £14.95

cheese, bacon, bbqg sauce, jalapeno peppers, onion rings




Grills

Spiders Mixed Grill

40z gammon steak, 40z rump steak, chicken breast
sausage, fried egg, black pudding & fries

Spiders Rib & Wing Platter

Y2 rack bbq pork ribs, (4) bbq chicken wings, potato wedges
corn on cob, coleslaw & 2 dips
( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )

Spiders Dipping Steak
sliced 8oz rump steak, fries, peppercorn sauce,
smoked bacon & stilton sauce & red wine jus

Steaks

sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, onion rings & fries

80z Rump Steak
8oz Sirloin Steak
80z Rib Eye Steak

Steak Sauces
( peppercorn, bbg bourbon, smoked bacon & stilton, red wine jus )

1/2 Rack BBQ Pork Ribs

BBQ Chicken Wings (6)

£19.95

£18.95

£19.75

£18.95

£24.95

£25.95

£2.25

£9.95

£6.00




Spiders Favourites

Hand Battered or Breaded Haddock
tartar sauce, fries & garden or mushy peas

Golden Breaded Scampi

tartar sauce, fries, salad & coleslaw

Hand Battered or Breaded Chicken Goujons

fries, salad, coleslaw & a dip
( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )

Spiders Steak Sandwich

beef strips, caramelised onions, cheese, salad & fries

Steak & Gravy Pie

short crust pastry, seasonal vegetables & fries or mashed potato

Beef Lasagne
garlic bread

Macaroni Cheese
salad & fries
add black pudding, bacon or haggis - £1.50 extra

Chilli Enchiladas
savoury rice, salsa & sour cream

Chef’s Curry of the Day
basmati rice & naan bread
( see special’s board or ask your server)

Warm Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
baby gem lettuce, croutons & parmesan

£14.95

£13.75

£13.25

£13.75

£13.50

£12.95

£11.75

£13.25

£12.95

£12.75




Main Courses

Pan Fried Liver, Bacon & Crispy Onions £12.95
creamy mashed potato & onion gravy

Pork Wellington £14.95

black pudding mashed potato, winter vegetables
& red wine jus

Chinese 5 Spice Duck Breast £15.75
stir fry noodles & vegetables

Poached Smoked Haddock £15.95

creamy mashed potato, wilted kale
& creamy mustard sauce

Sizzling Fajita’s £14.95
( choice of chicken, beef or vegetable )
flour tortillas, salsa, sour cream, guacamole & cheese

Spinach & Ricotta Tortellini £12.95

tomato & herb sauce

Sides

Garlic Bread £3.50
Battered Onion Rings £3.50
Fries £3.50
Sweet Potato Fries £4.00
Side Salad £3.50
Side Vegetables £3.50
Side Coleslaw £3.00
Side Dip £1.50

( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )




Desserts

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding

cream or vanilla ice cream

Biscoff Cheesecake
salted caramel ice cream

Simple Lemon Tart
raspberry coulis

Winter Berry Pavlova

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet
ask your server for flavours

Teas / Coffees

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte ( Caramel or Vanilla )
Tea

Flavoured Tea

Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee

All coffees are available De-caffeinated

£6.25

£6.50

£5.95

£6.25

£4.95

£2.80
£2.30
£2.60
£3.10
£3.10
£3.60
£2.55
£2.75
£3.10
£6.75




IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, ASK OUR WAITING STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENDTS IN OUR
DISHES

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS MENU COULD CONTAIN NUTS,
FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES

EVENING MEALS ARE SERVED DAILY
MONDAY TO SATURDAY 4PM - 8:30PM
SUNDAY 4PM - 8PM

WE AT THE SPIDERS WEB ENDEAVOUR TO SOURCE OUR PRODUCE LOCALLY
WHEREVER POSSIBLE

19-21 STATION ROAD, DYCE
01224 772092

BOOKINGS ARE WELCOME

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS

Find us on

Facebook

(@J thespiderswebdyce

www.spiderswebpub.co.uk




Spiders Web Sunday Roast Menu

(‘available 12:00pm - 8:30pm )

1 Course £14.95 2 Course £18.95 3 Course £22.95

Starters
Soup of the Day

warm bread roll

Crab & Shrimp Tian

lemon mayo, herb oil & parmesan crisp

Baked Camembert
toasted ciabatta

Mains
Roast Rib Eye of Beef
Roast Chicken Breast
Roast Gammon

roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, yorkshire pudding, skirlie & gravy

Desserts
Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding

cream or vanilla ice cream

Biscoff Cheesecake
salted caramel ice cream

Winter Berry Pavlova

Sides

Mashed Potato
Cauliflower Cheese
Honey Glazed Parsnips
Pigs in Blankets

£3.50 per dish




Spiders Web Vegan Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day

(‘ask your server)

Cheesy Nachos
salsa & guacamole

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls
sweet chilli dip

Mains

Vegetable Stir Fry
basmati rice & hoisin sauce

The Big V Burger

fries & salad

ChiQin Crispy Wings
spiced potato wedges, mini corn on the cob
sweet & sour sauce & sweet chilli sauce

Fishless Fish Finger Sandwich
fries & tartar sauce

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding

vanilla ice cream

Winter Berry Sundae

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet
(‘ask your server )

£4.75

£6.25

£6.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.25

£11.75

£6.25

£6.25

£4.95




