

### **Starters**

Soup of the Day warm bread roll	£4.75
Breaded Haggis & Black Pudding Bon Bons whisky & wholegrain mustard mayo	£5.95
Crab & Shrimp Tian lemon mayo, herb oil & parmesan crisp	£7.25
Baked Camembert toasted bread	£8.25
Sharers	

Spiders Ultimate Platter	£14.95
breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings,	
battered mushrooms, battered onion rings & 2 dips	
( bbq, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )	

Spiders Nachos	£8.25
salsa, sour cream & guacamole	
add chilli - £3.00 extra	

## **Burgers**

6oz char-griiled burger, toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato & tomato jam, fries & coleslaw

Beef Burger	£10.95
The Big V Burger ( vegan )	£10.95
Spicy Halloumi Burger	£11.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger	£11.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger	£13.25
Chilli Cheese Burger	£13.25
Spiders Tex Mex Burger	£14.95
cheese, bacon, bbq sauce, jalapeno peppers, onion rings	



## Grills

Spiders Mixed Grill  4oz gammon steak, 4oz rump steak, chicken breast sausage, fried egg, black pudding & fries	£19.95
Spiders Rib & Wing Platter  ½ rack bbq pork ribs, (4) bbq chicken wings, potato wedges corn on cob, coleslaw & 2 dips ( bbq, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )	£18.95
Spiders Dipping Steak sliced 8oz rump steak, fries, peppercorn sauce, smoked bacon & stilton sauce & red wine jus	£19.75

# Steaks

sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, onion rings & fries

8oz Rump Steak	£18.95
8oz Sirloin Steak	£24.95
8oz Rib Eye Steak	£25.95
Steak Sauces ( peppercorn, bbq bourbon, smoked bacon & stilton, red wine jus )	£2.25
1/2 Rack BBQ Pork Ribs	£9.95
BBQ Chicken Wings (6)	£6.00



# **Spiders Favourites**

Hand Battered or Breaded Haddock tartar sauce, fries & garden or mushy peas	£14.95
Golden Breaded Scampi tartar sauce, fries, salad & coleslaw	£13.75
Hand Battered or Breaded Chicken Goujons fries, salad, coleslaw & a dip ( bbq, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )	£13.25
Spiders Steak Sandwich beef strips, caramelised onions, cheese, salad & fries	£13.75
Steak & Gravy Pie short crust pastry, seasonal vegetables & fries or mashed potato	£13.50
Beef Lasagne garlic bread	£12.95
Macaroni Cheese salad & fries add black pudding, bacon or haggis - £1.50 extra	£11.75
Chilli Enchiladas savoury rice, salsa & sour cream	£13.25
Chef's Curry of the Day basmati rice & naan bread ( see special's board or ask your server )	£12.95
Warm Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad baby gem lettuce, croutons & parmesan	£12.75



# **Main Courses**

Pan Fried Liver, Bacon & Crispy Onions creamy mashed potato & onion gravy	£12.95
Pork Wellington black pudding mashed potato, winter vegetables & red wine jus	£14.95
Chinese 5 Spice Duck Breast stir fry noodles & vegetables	£15.75
Poached Smoked Haddock creamy mashed potato, wilted kale & creamy mustard sauce	£15.95
Sizzling Fajita's (choice of chicken, beef or vegetable) flour tortillas, salsa, sour cream, guacamole & cheese	£14.95
Spinach & Ricotta Tortellini tomato & herb sauce	£12.95
Sides	
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Battered Onion Rings	£3.50
Fries	£3.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.00
Side Salad	£3.50
Side Vegetables	£3.50
Side Coleslaw	£3.00
Side Dip ( bbq, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )	£1.50



#### **Desserts**

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding cream or vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Biscoff Cheesecake salted caramel ice cream	£6.50
Simple Lemon Tart raspberry coulis	£5.95
Winter Berry Pavlova	£6.25
Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet ask your server for flavours	£4.95

### Teas / Coffees

Americano	£2.80
Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.60
Cappuccino	£3.10
Latte	£3.10
Flavoured Latte ( Caramel or Vanilla )	£3.60
Tea	£2.55
Flavoured Tea	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Liqueur Coffee	£6.75

All coffees are available De-caffeinated



IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, ASK OUR WAITING STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENDTS IN OUR DISHES

# ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS MENU COULD CONTAIN NUTS, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES

#### **EVENING MEALS ARE SERVED DAILY**

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 4PM - 8:30PM SUNDAY 4PM - 8PM

WE AT THE SPIDERS WEB ENDEAVOUR TO SOURCE OUR PRODUCE LOCALLY WHEREVER POSSIBLE

19 - 21 STATION ROAD, DYCE 01224 772092

**BOOKINGS ARE WELCOME** 

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS





www.spiderswebpub.co.uk



## Spiders Web Sunday Roast Menu

(available 12:00pm - 8:30pm)

1 Course £14.95

2 Course £18.95

3 Course £22.95

#### **Starters**

Soup of the Day warm bread roll

Crab & Shrimp Tian lemon mayo, herb oil & parmesan crisp

Baked Camembert toasted ciabatta

#### **Mains**

Roast Rib Eye of Beef

Roast Chicken Breast

Roast Gammon

roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, yorkshire pudding, skirlie & gravy

#### **Desserts**

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding cream or vanilla ice cream

Biscoff Cheesecake salted caramel ice cream

Winter Berry Pavlova

#### **Sides**

Mashed Potato Cauliflower Cheese Honey Glazed Parsnips Pigs in Blankets

£3.50 per dish



# Spiders Web Vegan Menu

### **Starters**

Soup of the Day (ask your server)	£4.75
Cheesy Nachos salsa & guacamole	£6.25
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls sweet chilli dip	£6.95

## Mains

Vegetable Stir Fry basmati rice & hoisin sauce	£11.95
The Big V Burger fries & salad	£10.95
ChiQin Crispy Wings spiced potato wedges, mini corn on the cob sweet & sour sauce & sweet chilli sauce	£12.25
Fishless Fish Finger Sandwich fries & tartar sauce	£11.75

### **Desserts**

Sticky Toffee Pudding vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Winter Berry Sundae	£6.25
Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet (ask your server)	£4.95